
RALLY GENÈVE CANNES 2022                

17/09/2022 20:07:34

PENALTÉES           
NUM  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 AT   POINTS              COMMENTAIRE         

2 MARMYSH V. -MARMYSH V.  MOSKVITCH 408           Section 2 13 CH Matin

3 DZANUSKANS J-DZANUSKAN J AUSTIN MINI             Section 2 10 CH Matin

4 MAMEDOV E.-HUPENIJA R.  FERRARI 512 TR          Section 2 12 CH Matin

5 EISNITZ JC- EINSNITZ AM MG B GT V8              Section 2 1 CH Matin

6 MAEDER F- MEDER MD.     PORSCHE CAYMAN 987      Section 2 1 CH Matin

7 COUYRAS A.-COUYRAS M.   PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 4S  Section 2 1 CH Matin

2 MARMYSH V. -MARMYSH V.  MOSKVITCH 408           Section 2 8 CH Apres midi

3 DZANUSKANS J-DZANUSKAN J AUSTIN MINI             Section 2 1 CH Apres midi

5 EISNITZ JC- EINSNITZ AM MG B GT V8              Section 2 5 CH Apres midi

6 MAEDER F- MEDER MD.     PORSCHE CAYMAN 987      Section 2 3 CH Apres midi

7 COUYRAS A.-COUYRAS M.   PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 4S  Section 2 12 CH Apres midi

19 DOZO F.- BERGEZ J.      SUBARU BRZ              Section 2 12 CH Apres midi

20 REVILLON P.-            ALPINE A110 GT          Section 2 5 CH Apres midi

22 ACOSTA E.- LEMESLE B.   PORSCHE 912 E           Section 2 3 CH Apres midi

24 FREY D.- FREY S.        PORSCHE 997 4S CAB      Section 2 2 CH Apres midi

25 PLOJOUX T. - CUIRY G.   MERCEDES 380 SL         Section 2 1 CH Apres midi

26 ROYERE M. - NILSVANG A. BMW Z3                  Section 2 1 CH Apres midi

28 CETTIER D. - CETTIER A. FORD MUSTANG            Section 2 3 CH Apres midi

29 LIHOU R. - ROGERS J.    JAGUAR XKR              Section 2 15 CH Apres midi

30 MURATIER D. - CHEVIET A. ALFAROMEO 200 BERTONE   Section 2 4 CH Apres midi

31 SCHILLING F. - DUFOR S. PORSCHE 914/6           Section 2 5 CH Apres midi

32 KERSHAW M. - MALLET C.  ASTON MARTIN V8         Section 2 4 CH Apres midi

3 DZANUSKANS J-DZANUSKAN J AUSTIN MINI             Section 3 12 CH Matin

33                                                 Section 15 0

8 VOUILLON JL.- VOUILLON C PORSCHE 911 2.4S        Section 3 8 CH Matin

9 BERTHIER P.- BERTHIER G. AUSTIN HEALEY           Section 3 1 CH Matin

11 AUBIN JP.- LAMELOISE J. FERRARI 328GT           Section 3 9 CH Matin

12 MESTANIER P- MESTANIER A MERCEDES 380SL          Section 3 4 CH Matin

22 ACOSTA E.- LEMESLE B.   PORSCHE 912 E           Section 3 4 CH Matin

23 PALLIER L. - FROT H.    JAGUAR F TYPE           Section 3 3 CH Matin

24 FREY D.- FREY S.        PORSCHE 997 4S CAB      Section 3 9 CH Matin
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25 PLOJOUX T. - CUIRY G.   MERCEDES 380 SL         Section 3 8 CH Matin

27 LOVLEFF F. GIVORD MM.   PORSCHE 914/6           Section 3 9 CH Matin

28 CETTIER D. - CETTIER A. FORD MUSTANG            Section 3 6 CH Matin

29 LIHOU R. - ROGERS J.    JAGUAR XKR              Section 3 15 CH Matin

30 MURATIER D. - CHEVIET A. ALFAROMEO 200 BERTONE   Section 3 6 CH Matin

32 KERSHAW M. - MALLET C.  ASTON MARTIN V8         Section 3 15 CH Matin

2 MARMYSH V. -MARMYSH V.  MOSKVITCH 408           Section 3 5 CH Apres midi

5 EISNITZ JC- EINSNITZ AM MG B GT V8              Section 3 9 CH Apres midi

6 MAEDER F- MEDER MD.     PORSCHE CAYMAN 987      Section 3 2 CH Apres midi

8 VOUILLON JL.- VOUILLON C PORSCHE 911 2.4S        Section 3 12 CH Apres midi

9 BERTHIER P.- BERTHIER G. AUSTIN HEALEY           Section 3 4 CH Apres midi

11 AUBIN JP.- LAMELOISE J. FERRARI 328GT           Section 3 6 CH Apres midi

18 LE BARS C.- LE BARS G.  MERCEDES 190 SL         Section 3 6 CH Apres midi

19 DOZO F.- BERGEZ J.      SUBARU BRZ              Section 3 6 CH Apres midi

22 ACOSTA E.- LEMESLE B.   PORSCHE 912 E           Section 3 4 CH Apres midi

23 PALLIER L. - FROT H.    JAGUAR F TYPE           Section 3 8 CH Apres midi

25 PLOJOUX T. - CUIRY G.   MERCEDES 380 SL         Section 3 15 CH Apres midi

26 ROYERE M. - NILSVANG A. BMW Z3                  Section 3 10 CH Apres midi

27 LOVLEFF F. GIVORD MM.   PORSCHE 914/6           Section 3 2 CH Apres midi

28 CETTIER D. - CETTIER A. FORD MUSTANG            Section 3 8 CH Apres midi

29 LIHOU R. - ROGERS J.    JAGUAR XKR              Section 3 14 CH Apres midi

30 MURATIER D. - CHEVIET A. ALFAROMEO 200 BERTONE   Section 3 6 CH Apres midi

31 SCHILLING F. - DUFOR S. PORSCHE 914/6           Section 3 2 CH Apres midi

32 KERSHAW M. - MALLET C.  ASTON MARTIN V8         Section 3 9 CH Apres midi

27 LOVLEFF F. GIVORD MM.   PORSCHE 914/6           Section 2 800 STAGE               3NOT START           

27 LOVLEFF F. GIVORD MM.   PORSCHE 914/6           Section 2 800 STAGE               4NOT START           

21 TEYSSEYRE H.-TEYSSEYRE D FERRARI DINO 246 GTS    Section 3 800 STAGE               5NOT START           

21 TEYSSEYRE H.-TEYSSEYRE D FERRARI DINO 246 GTS    Section 3 800 STAGE               6NOT START           

21 TEYSSEYRE H.-TEYSSEYRE D FERRARI DINO 246 GTS    Section 4 800 STAGE               7NOT START           

21 TEYSSEYRE H.-TEYSSEYRE D FERRARI DINO 246 GTS    Section 4 800 STAGE               8NOT START           

23 PALLIER L. - FROT H.    JAGUAR F TYPE           Section 4 800 STAGE               8NOT START           
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3 DZANUSKANS J-DZANUSKAN J AUSTIN MINI             Section 4 800 STAGE               9NOT START           

21 TEYSSEYRE H.-TEYSSEYRE D FERRARI DINO 246 GTS    Section 4 800 STAGE               9NOT START           
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